2017 PALM BEACH GARDENS COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
SPORTS HALL OF FAME

Inductee

DAVID CASTILLO
WILMER DIEGO

SUE FOGLEMAN

AMY PARILLE GARNETT
BARBARA GILLESPIE
KELLEY HERRMANN
ERIC KRESSER

SHACK LEONARD

ZACH MINER

TIM THARP

Graduation Class
2000
1995
1974
1990
1982
1990
1992
1976

2000

Sports

Football

Soccer

Golf

Softball & Soccer
Softball & Basketball
Wrestling

Football

Basketball

Baseball

Football Coach, 1998-2004

“Go Gators!”



