2017 PALM BEACH GARDENS COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS HALL OF FAME

Inductee	Graduation Class	Sports
DAVID CASTILLO	2000	Football
WILMER DIEGO	1995	Soccer
SUE FOGLEMAN	1974	Golf
AMY PARILLE GARNETT	1990	Softball & Soccer
BARBARA GILLESPIE	1982	Softball & Basketball
KELLEY HERRMANN	1990	Wrestling
ERIC KRESSER	1992	Football
SHACK LEONARD	1976	Basketball
ZACH MINER	2000	Baseball
TIM THARP		Football Coach, 1998-2004



"Go Gators!"